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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5587

Division: 13UB ELITE WEST H/A
Date: saturday, April 22, 2023
Home: 10 (13U) CSA Uptown/Matthews MH

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: scpbo1

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) CSA North Broncos Blue
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (13U) CSA Uptown/Matthews
MH

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) CSA North Broncos Blue

011
013
014

015
016
017
020
021
022
027
003
004
005
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Bryan Cruzalta Lorenzo
Fredi Gomez Lira

Wenses Cuevas
Pastrana

Axel Flores De La Rosa
Oliver Alvarez

Christian Romero Martinez
Iker Casillas Estrada
Milton Villalva Rodriguez
Lucio Galeana Velasquez
Uziel Castro Nava
Jhovanny Cajina Vazquez
William Valentin Dominguez
Caleb Arredondo
Andrew Solis Brito
Javizaid Pelaez Banos

Maddox Ramirez Castaneda

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




